
SPECIFICATION SHEET                                                             
 

CENRTAL LOOSE TUBE FIBER OPTIC CABLE OUTDOOR, ARMOURED, 

SINGLE MODE 

 
 

DESCRIPTION: 

Single Mode Armoured Outdoor 4-24 Core Fiber Optic cable. 

Single Mode Outdoor cables are available in 4, 8, 12 and 24 core in central loose tube design. 

 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

 
Product Name:  Fiber Optic cable 

Fiber Type:   Single Mode G.652D 

Category:   OS2 

Cable Jacket Material: LSZH 

Waveband:   1310/1550 nm 

 

OPTICAL PARAMETERS: 

 
Loose Tube diameter:  2.8±0.10mm (4-12 cores), 3.5±0.20mm (16-24 cores) 

Optical fiber diameter: 6.0±0.20mm (4-12 cores), 6.5±0.20mm (16-24 cores) 

Outside diameter:  9.0mm 

UV color fiber:   Standard chromatogram 

Operation Temperature: -40C~ +70C 

 

 

 

PRODUCT DETAILS: 

 
• Steel wire Armored 

• Water blocking tape 

• Steel Polyethylene Laminate 

• Black Outer Sheath 



 

 
 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION: 
 

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER 
Central Loose Tube 2-24C Outdoor Armoured Fiber cable, 

SM 

KN-FCAOSM2C-XXC 

 

        XX- No. of Cores 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
HEAD QUARTERS:             For more information visit us at 

BARTYCKA 22B M21A 00-716                www.korekonect.com  

WARSZAWA, POLAND.   

http://www.korekonect.com/

